Service Area Division

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B105 - Net Zero

B100 - Higher Education

B105 - Net Zero

BO55 - Legal, Governance and Member Services

B100 - Higher Education

BO51 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement
B100 - Higher Education

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement
B105 - Net Zero

Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 31° July 2025

Purpose of Expenditure
Advertising Cost
Advertising Cost
Sponsorship Cost
Companies House Payment
Sponsorship/Right to work
Monthly Subscription

ICO Registration

Annual Subscription

ICO Registration
Advertising Cost

Monthly Subscription

Date of
Transaction

01/07/2025
14/07/2025
15/07/2025
17/07/2025
17/07/2025
17/07/2025
18/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025
23/07/2025

Transaction Number

Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July
Barclaycard July

Amountin £
(Net of VAT)

27.75
84.94
200.00
34.00
2025.00
32.00
52.00
565.00
52.00
1500.00
22.95

Capital or
Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Revenue

Beneficiary

LinkedIn

LinkedIn

Home Office

Companies House

Home Office

Zoom Communications, Inc
Information Commissioner's Office
The Financial Times Limited
Information Commissioner's Office
Creative Communicators Ltd

MIRO

Merchant Category
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company



