Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 31st July 2025

Service Area Division	Durnosa of Evnanditura	Date of	Transaction Number	Amount in £ (Net of VAT)	Capital or	Panafisianu	Marchant Catagory
	Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction		,	Revenue	Beneficiary	Merchant Category
B101 - Workforce & Skills	Advertising Cost	01/07/2025	Barclaycard July	27.75	Revenue	LinkedIn	Company
B101 - Workforce & Skills	Advertising Cost	14/07/2025	Barclaycard July	84.94	Revenue	LinkedIn	Company
B105 - Net Zero	Sponsorship Cost	15/07/2025	Barclaycard July	200.00	Revenue	Home Office	Company
B100 - Higher Education	Companies House Payment	17/07/2025	Barclaycard July	34.00	Revenue	Companies House	Company
B105 - Net Zero	Sponsorship/Right to work	17/07/2025	Barclaycard July	2025.00	Revenue	Home Office	Company
B055 - Legal, Governance and Member Services	Monthly Subscription	17/07/2025	Barclaycard July	32.00	Revenue	Zoom Communications, Inc	Company
B100 - Higher Education	ICO Registration	18/07/2025	Barclaycard July	52.00	Revenue	Information Commissioner's Office	Company
B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement	Annual Subscription	21/07/2025	Barclaycard July	565.00	Revenue	The Financial Times Limited	Company
B100 - Higher Education	ICO Registration	21/07/2025	Barclaycard July	52.00	Revenue	Information Commissioner's Office	Company
B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement	Advertising Cost	21/07/2025	Barclaycard July	1500.00	Revenue	Creative Communicators Ltd	Company
B105 - Net Zero	Monthly Subscription	23/07/2025	Barclaycard July	22.95	Revenue	MIRO	Company